Andrew Anderson
Ronald Sawbridge MBE

lan Colling

Benjamin Naylor

Neil Arnold

Neil McLaren-Dobbie

Graham Ellis

Helen Pike

Member
Member

Governor/
Headteacher

Community
Governor

Community
Governor

Parent
Governor

Parent
Governor

Foundation
Governor

Magdalen College School

Register of Interests 2023

DATE

APPOINTED

03.12.2012

03.12.2017

01.09.2006

01.02.2018

03.07.2017

28.05.2021

04.12.2018

22.07.2019

RELEVANT BUSINESS AND
PECUNIARY INTERESTS

None
None

Contracted Ofsted School
Inspector

Group Operations Director,
Sanderson Design Group

None

Company Secretary,
The London Iron Clinic

None

Master, Magdalen College
School, Oxford

TRUSTEESHIPS AND
GOVERNORSHIPS AT
OTHER EDUCATIONAL

INSTITUTIONS/CHARITIES

None
None

None

None

None

None

None

Trustee, Mustardseed
School, Uganda

PERSONAL
RELATIONSHIPS WITH
TRUST EMPLOYEES OR
OTHER
MEMBERS/TRUSTEES/
LOCAL GOVERNORS

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

DATE
INTEREST
DECLARED

28.03.2022

2021

10.02.2022

21.03.2022

21.02.2022

11.02.2022

11.02.2022

11.02.2022



Christian Leitmeir

Mark Pobjoy

Colm Harte

Nick Dixon

Jonathan Bilson

Louise Aird

Foundation
Governor

Foundation
Governor

Foundation
Governor

Staff
Governor

Governor

appointed by the

Members

Local Authority

Governor

DATE

APPOINTED

22.07.2019

22.07.2010

07.01.2018

15.11.2012

18.12.2013

12.11.2019

RELEVANT BUSINESS AND
PECUNIARY INTERESTS

None

None

None

Hodder Education
Oxford University
BBC

None

Headteacher, Falconhurst
Primary School

TRUSTEESHIPS AND
GOVERNORSHIPS AT
OTHER EDUCATIONAL

INSTITUTIONS/CHARITIES

Trustee, The College of St
Mary Magdalen in the
University of Oxford,
Trustee, Plainsong &
Medieval Music Society,

Trustee, The Music Trust

Trustee Magdalen College
Oxford

Employee Oxford Centre for
Islamic Studies

None

None

None

Governor, Falconhurst
Primary School

Governor, Management
Committee Member
(Governor) Milton Keynes
Primary PRU

PERSONAL
RELATIONSHIPS WITH
TRUST EMPLOYEES OR
OTHER
MEMBERS/TRUSTEES/
LOCAL GOVERNORS

None

None

None

None

None

None

DATE
INTEREST
DECLARED

28.02.2022

01.04.2022

01.03.2022

03.03.2022

19.04.2022

03.03.2022



