## Magdalen College School Register of Interests 2023

NAME	ROLE	DATE APPOINTED	RELEVANT BUSINESS AND PECUNIARY INTERESTS	TRUSTEESHIPS AND GOVERNORSHIPS AT OTHER EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS/CHARITIES	PERSONAL RELATIONSHIPS WITH TRUST EMPLOYEES OR OTHER MEMBERS/TRUSTEES/ LOCAL GOVERNORS	DATE INTEREST DECLARED
Andrew Anderson	Member	03.12.2012	None	None	None	28.03.2022
Ronald Sawbridge MBE	Member	03.12.2017	None	None	None	2021
lan Colling	Governor/ Headteacher	01.09.2006	Contracted Ofsted School Inspector	None	None	10.02.2022
Benjamin Naylor	Community Governor	01.02.2018	Group Operations Director, Sanderson Design Group	None	None	21.03.2022
Neil Arnold	Community Governor	03.07.2017	None	None	None	21.02.2022
Neil McLaren-Dobbie	Parent Governor	28.05.2021	Company Secretary, The London Iron Clinic	None	None	11.02.2022
Graham Ellis	Parent Governor	04.12.2018	None	None	None	11.02.2022
Helen Pike	Foundation Governor	22.07.2019	Master, Magdalen College School, Oxford	Trustee, Mustardseed School, Uganda	None	11.02.2022

NAME	ROLE	DATE APPOINTED	RELEVANT BUSINESS AND PECUNIARY INTERESTS	TRUSTEESHIPS AND GOVERNORSHIPS AT OTHER EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS/CHARITIES	PERSONAL RELATIONSHIPS WITH TRUST EMPLOYEES OR OTHER MEMBERS/TRUSTEES/ LOCAL GOVERNORS	DATE INTEREST DECLARED
Christian Leitmeir	Foundation Governor	22.07.2019	None	Trustee, The College of St Mary Magdalen in the University of Oxford, Trustee, Plainsong & Medieval Music Society, Trustee, The Music Trust	None	28.02.2022
Mark Pobjoy	Foundation Governor	22.07.2010	None	Trustee Magdalen College Oxford Employee Oxford Centre for Islamic Studies	None	01.04.2022
Colm Harte	Foundation Governor	07.01.2018	None	None	None	01.03.2022
Nick Dixon	Staff Governor	15.11.2012	Hodder Education Oxford University BBC	None	None	03.03.2022
Jonathan Bilson	Governor appointed by the Members	18.12.2013	None	None	None	19.04.2022
Louise Aird	Local Authority Governor	12.11.2019	Headteacher, Falconhurst Primary School	Governor, Falconhurst Primary School Governor, Management Committee Member (Governor) Milton Keynes Primary PRU	None	03.03.2022